
Last Name First Name FT/PT Office Days Hours Location E-mail

Abed Karineh Adjunct Tuesday & Thursday   4:15pm-5:00pm SG Annex kabed@glendale.edu

Abramson Elaine Adjunct Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday & Thursday

10:15am-10:40am

10:00am-10:40am 

SF 116

SF 116

elainesa@glendale.edu

Agassi Nathan Adjunct Monday & Wednesday 10:00am-10:40am LCT nagassi@glendale.edu

Aivazian Matthew Adjunct Tuesday & Thursday 3:30pm-04:30pm SG Annex maivazia@glendale.edu

Allen Mike Full Time CS 182

EXT:5649

Monday

Tuesday & Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday

3:00pm-4:00pm

3:00pm-4:00pm

8:00pm-9:00pm

10:30am-11:30am

MDC(AS 103)

CS 182

Online

CS 182

mallen@glendale.edu

Armstrong Sarah Adjunct Monday

Tuesday

12:40pm-1:40pm

3:45pm-4:30pm

SB 162

SB 162

sarmstrong@glendale.edu

Badalyan Irina Adjunct Tuesay & Thursday 6:50pm-7:10pm SG Annex irinab@glendale.edu
Baghdasarian Shogher Adjunct Monday & Wednesday 6:45pm-7:05pm AS116 shogher@glendale.edu

Barsegyan Anait Adjunct anabars@glendale.edu 

Basu Treena Adjunct tbasu@glendale.edu

Berberyan Tigran Adjunct Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday-Thursday 9:00am-9:20am AS115 tberbery@glendale.edu

Bhattacharyya Gargi Adjunct Tuesday & Thursday 7:30am–7:50am SG 379 gbhattac@glendale.edu

Budarin Dmitri Adjunct Monday & Wednesday 9:00pm-10:00pm AS 118 dbudarin@glendale.edu

Chang Hsiao-Ying Adjunct Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday-Thursday 7:00am-7:45am SG Annex hchang@glendale.edu

Chen Ching-Chin Adjunct Tuesday & Thursday 4:15pm-4:35pm VGT 2 cchen@glendale.edu

Chen Robert Adjunct Monday & Wednesday 5:30pm-6:30pm SG Annex rchen@glendale.edu

Ciuca Razvan Adjunct Tuesday & Thursday 3:40pm-4:40pm SG Annex rciuca@glendale.edu

Dabbaghian Vahe Adjunct Tuesday & Thursday 9:25-9:45pm AS 118 vahed@glendale.edu

Davis Michael Full Time SG 367

EXT: 5864

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday & Wednesday & Thursday

Thursday

Tuesday

11:30am–12:15pm

9:00am-9:20am

10:45am-12:15pm

11:00am-12:00pm

SG 367

SG 367

SG 367

MDC

mdavis@glendale.edu

Demirchyan Gevork Adjunct Tuesday & Thursday 12:20pm-1:05pm SG Annex gdemirchyan@glendale.edu

Djrbashian Ashot Full Time SG 314

EXT: 5387

Monday

Wednesday

11:00am-12:00am

6:10pm-6:50pm

MDC (AS 103)

SG 314

ashotd@glendale.edu

Epstein Jacob Adjunct jepstein@glendale.edu

Esmaili Sabine Adjunct Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday-Thursday 9:00am-9:10am SG Annex sesmaili@glendale.edu

Evinyan Zarik Adjunct Monday & Wednesday

Friday

1:30pm-2:00pm 

9:05am-10:05am

SG Annex

SG Annex

zarike@glendale.edu

Ferguson Timothy Adjunct tferguso@glendale.edu

Fine Richard Adjunct Monday & Wednesday

Monday & Wednesday

4:20pm-4:40pm

9:25pm-10:05pm

SG 376

AS 102

richardf@glendale.edu

Foong Chong Kim Full Time SG 370

EXT: 5651

Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday-Thursday

Monday-Tuesday-Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday

8:40am–9:20am

12:00am-12:20pm

1:05pm-1:35pm

12:00pm-1:00pm 

SG 370

SG 370

SG 370

MDC

kfoong@glendale.edu
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Frankian Narineh Full Time SG 313

EXT:3947

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

        

3:00pm-3:30pm

10:45am-12:15pm

8:00am-9:00am

11:00am-12:00pm

12:00pm-1:00pm

SG 313

SG 313

SG 313

MDC

SG 313

narinehm@glendale.edu

Fuhrmann John Full Time SG 316

EXT: 5775

Monday

Monday

Tuesday & Wednesday & Thursday

9:00am-10:00am

10:00am-10:40am

9:30am-10:40am

MDC

SG316

SG 316

jfuhrman@glendale.edu

Garcia Jose Adjunct Monday & Wednesday 9:20am-10:00am AS 102 jgarcia@glendale.edu

Ghahramanyan Alla Full Time SG 317

EXT:5653

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday & Thursday 

Thursday

Friday

3:10pm-3:40pm

9:00am-10:00am

10:00am-11:00am

10:00am-11:00am

SG 317

SG 317

MDC

Facebook (Online)

allag@glendale.edu

Gharibi Linette Adjunct Monday 

Tuesday

10:20am-11:00am

10:10am-11:00am

SG Annex

SG Annex

lgharibi@glendale.edu

Hassakoursian Yvette Full Time SG 366

EXT:3130

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

11:00am-12:00pm

9:00am-10:30am

9:00am-10:00am

10:00am-10:30am

SG 366 (sometimes online)

SG 366

MDC

SG 366

yvetteh@glendale.edu

Hassett David Full Time SG 318

EXT: 5761

Monday            

Monday

Wednesday

12:00pm-1:00pm

1:00pm-1:30pm 

1:30pm-2:30pm

MDC (AS 103)

SG 318

SG 318

dhassett@glendale.edu

Holmes Kathy Adjunct kholmes@glendale.edu

Hopkins Leif Adjunct Tuesday & Thursday 4:00pm-5:00pm SG Annex lhopkins@glendale.edu

Hovasapyan Samvel Adjunct Monday 

Wednesday

Monday & Wednesday

4:00pm-4:30pm

3:45pm-4:15pm

9:25pm - 9:55pm

SG Annex

SG Annex

AT 107B

samvelh@glendale.edu

Howe Susan Adjunct showe@glendale.edu 

Huang Carrie Y Adjunct Monday & Wednesday

Friday

10:30am–11:00am

10:45am-11:15am

SG Annex

SG Annex

chuang@glendale.edu

Jafari Hamid Adjunct Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday-Thursday 11:20am-12:20pm SG Annex hjafari@glendale.edu

John Karoon Adjunct Monday 10:45am-11:45am Cafeteria by the bookstore kjohn@glendale.edu

Jones David Full Time SG 322

EXT: 5380

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday 

Thursday

2:00pm-3:30pm

2:00pm-3:00pm

2:00pm-3:00pm

SG 322

SG 322

MDC

djones@glendale.edu

Karamyan Grant Adjunct Monday & Wednesday 

Monday & Wednesday  

6:35pm–6:55pm

10:05pm-10:25pm

AA 102

AA 102

karamyan@glendale.edu

Kim Edward B Adjunct Monday & Wednesday 9:00pm-9:30pm AS 115 ekim@glendale.edu

Kim Mihyung Adjunct Monday & Tuesday & Thursday

Monday & Tuesday & Thursday

8:45am-9:25am

9:25am-10:35am

AA 102

AA 102

mihyungk@glendale.edu

Kopushyan Lusine Adjunct Tuesday 2:40pm–3:20pm LB 220 lkopushy@glendale.edu

Lavertu Suzanne Full Time SG 319

EXT:5695

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday 

Thursday

11:00am-12:00pm

10:00am-11:00am

10:00am-12:00pm

SG 319

MDC

SG 319

slavertu@glendale.edu

Lee Joohwan Adjunct Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday-Thursday 11:50am-12:20am SG Annex jool@glendale.edu

Mardirosian Robert Adjunct Thursday 7:50am-8:30am robertm@glendale.edu 



Marsden Steve Adjunct Tuesday 10:05am-10:45am SG 371 smarsden@glendale.edu

Mashhour Andrew Adjunct Tuesdays &Thursdays 3:10pm-4:10pm SG Annex amashhou@glendale.edu

McQuilkin Tony Adjunct Monday & Wednesday 10:15am-11:00am tfmcq@glendale.edu

Melikian Ara Adjunct Monday 7:30am–9:10am AT 232 amelikia@glendale.edu

Mikaelian Vrej Adjunct Tuesday & Thursday 11:55am-12:15pm AS 116 vmikaeli@glendale.edu

Murray Diane Adjunct Monday & Thursday 3:15pm-4:15pm AA102 dmurray@glendale.edu

Nalbandyan Zorayr Adjunct Monday & Wednesday

Monday & Wednesday

4:05pm-40:35pm

9:30pm-10:00pm

SG Annex

SG Annex

znalband@glendale.edu 

Neufeld Richard Full Time SG 310

EXT:3522

Monday & Wednesday & Thursday

Tuesday & Thursday

Tuesday

4:00pm-5:00pm

10:00am-10:30am

4:00pm-5:00pm

SG 310

SG 310

MDC

rneufeld@glendale.edu

Newberry Larry Full Time SG 151

EXT:5656

Monday

Tuesday & Thursday

Wednesday

4:00pm-5:00pm

11:30am-12:10pm

3:00pm-4:00pm 

MDC

SG 151

SG 151

newberry@glendale.edu

Oh Sora Adjunct Monday

Friday

1:50pm-2:10pm 

12:20pm-1:30pm

SG Annex

SG Annex

soh@glendale.edu

Ong Hai Adjunct Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday-Thursday 6:00am-6:30am SG Annex hong@glendale.edu

Ovanessian Aida Adjunct Tuesday & Thursday 2:35pm–3:20pm SG Annex aidaaw@glendale.edu

Patvakanyan Yuri Adjunct Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday-Thursday

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday & Thursday

12:05pm-12:20pm

1:25pm-1:40pm

1:10pm-1:40pm

AS 101

AS 101

AS 101

ypatvaka@glendale.edu

Paxton Carol Full Time SG 368

EXT: 5379

Monday

Tuesday & Wednesday & Thursday

1:45pm-3:00pm

10:45am-12:00pm

MDC

SG 368

cpaxton@glendale.edu

Phan Henry Adjunct Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday-Thursday 4:15pm-4:40pm SB 162 hphan@glendale.edu 

Phan-Yamada Tuyet Adjunct tphanyam@glendale.edu

Pogosyan Andranik Adjunct pogosyan@glendale.edu

Pomeroy Lynn Adjunct Monday & Tuesday 9:15am-10:15am SG 371 lpomeroy@glendale.edu

Pope Ethan Adjunct Monday & Thursday

Monday & Thursday

7:40am-7:50am

9:00am-9:20am 

AT 107B

AT 107B

epope@glendale.edu 

Ramirez Odilon Adjunct Monday & Thursday 1:00pmm-1:45pmm SG Annex oramirez@glendale.edu

Ramos Nelson Adjunct Tuesdays/Thursdays 3:30pm-4:30pm SG Annex nramos@glendale.edu

Raya-Mendoza Humberto Adjunct hrayamendoza@glendale.edu

Romero Sandra Full Time SG 312

EXT:5659

Monday

Tuesday 

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

12:00pm-12:20pm

10:10am-10:40am

1:30pm-2:00pm

2:00pm-3:00pm

12:00pm-1:30pm

10:00am-10:40am

SG 312

SG 312

SG 312

MDC

SG 312

SG 312

sromero@glendale.edu

Rostami Nairi Adjunct Mondays & Wednesday 

Tuesday & Thursday

Tuesday & Thursday

8:45am-9:10am

8:50am-9:10am

9:00am-9:20am

SG Annex

SG Annex

SB 162

nrostami@glendale.edu

Russell Liz Full Time SG 324

EXT 5797

Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday-Friday

Thursday 

10:00am-11:00am 

8:00am-9:00am 

SG 324

MDC

lrussell@glendale.edu

Schulten Charlotte Full Time SG 364

EXT:5291

Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday-Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday

3:00pm-4:00pm

12:30pm-1:30pm

3:00pm-4:00pm

SG 364

SG 364

MDC

schulten@glendale.edu
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Shamhart Bill Full Time SG 320

EXT:5652

Monday & Wednesday

Tuesday & Thursday  

Wednesday    

4:00pm-5:00pm

11:00am-12:00pm

10:00am-11:00pm

SG 320

SG 320

MDC (103)

shamhart@glendale.edu

Talaoc Jeremy Full Time SG 321

EXT:5378

Monday-Thursday

Tuesday 

Wednesday

11:00am-12:00pm

10:00am-12:00pm 

11:00am-12:00pm 

SG 321

SG 321

MDC (AS 103)

jtalaoc@glendale.edu

Tucker Jeff Adjunct Thursday 5:00pm-6:00pm SG Annex mtucker@glendale.edu

Voden Thomas Full Time SG 365

EXT:5658

Monday

Tusday

Wednesday

7:00am-7:45am

9:05am-10:00am

9:05am-10:00am

SG 365

SG 365

MDC

tvoden@glendale.edu

Misik Woo Adjunct Tuesday & Thursday 8:10pm-8:50pm AS 103 mwoo@glendale.edu

Young Andrew Full Time SG 369

EXT:3196

Monday 

Monday & Wednesday 

Monday & Wednesday

5:00pm-6:00pm

6:15pm-6:45pm

9:30pm-10:00pm

MDC AS 103

SG 369

SG 369 or by appointment

ayoung@glendale.edu


